Urban Vitamin Arcadia RCS rplastic 15W 3inl
magnetic charger

SKU: TP1P309.51
Categorie:

Need to charge all your devices at the same time at full speed? Arcadia has got you covered with
its ultra-fast 15W magnetic charger. This compact wireless charger can be used on your desk,
night stand but is also very easy to fold it up to bring on the go on your travels. Use it as a stand
to charge magnetic charging phones The back has a 5W charging pad that lets you charge a
second phone or earbuds. To top it off, use the watch charger to power the latest generations of
iWatch. Arcadia comes with a 120cm recycled TPE cable for easy setup anywhere you want it.
Simply connect it to a fast-charging power source (minimum 9V/2A) to get started. It's made with
RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS, with 34% recycled content based on total
item weight. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic-reduced packaging.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material
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Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
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Max Print Width Default MM
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All Print Codes
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Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM
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Variations
Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P309.5101

2.03 KG

New

Urban Vitamin
black
#3D332B
Recycled ABS
CHN

true

Black

11,4

2,2

1,9
11,4x2,2x1,9cm
213

357,6

22,5

21,9
34x225x21,9cm
7.2

7,6

20

40

20

5

40 x 20 mm

Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print

item front down
true

true

20

10,6

3,2

20x 10,6 x3,2cm

Stock



