## Urban Vitamin Arcadia RCS rplastic 15W 3in1 magnetic charger

SKU: TP1P309.51 Categorie:

Need to charge all your devices at the same time at full speed? Arcadia has got you covered with its ultra-fast 15W magnetic charger. This compact wireless charger can be used on your desk, night stand but is also very easy to fold it up to bring on the go on your travels. Use it as a stand to charge magnetic charging phones The back has a 5W charging pad that lets you charge a second phone or earbuds. To top it off, use the watch charger to power the latest generations of iWatch. Arcadia comes with a 120cm recycled TPE cable for easy setup anywhere you want it. Simply connect it to a fast-charging power source (minimum 9V/2A) to get started. It's made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS, with 34% recycled content based on total item weight. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic-reduced packaging.



General information		
Product Life Cycle	New	
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Material	Recycled ABS	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Eco	true	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	11,4	
Item Width CM	2,2	
Item Height CM	1,9	
Item Dimensions	11,4 x 2,2 x 1,9 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	213	
Item Weight Gross Gr	357,6	
Outer Carton Length CM	34	
Outer Carton Width CM	22,5	
Outer Carton Height CM	21,9	
Outer Carton Dimensions	34 x 22,5 x 21,9 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,2	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,6	
Outer Carton Qty	20	
Max Print Width Default MM	40	
Max Print Height Default MM	20	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	40 x 20 mm	
All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front down	
Custom Sleeve	true	
Gift Wrapping	true	
Item Box Length CM	20	
Item Box Width CM	10,6	
Item Box Height CM	3,2	
Item Box Dimensions		

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P309.5101	0